Windy City Visa Services
230 South Clark St. Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60604
Toll Free 1.800.516.2778 www.windycityvisas.com ORDER FORM FOR CHINESE VISA
1. Travel Date: Date Need Visa Back:
2. What type of visa are you applying for?
3. Name of Applicant(s) - If more than 5 applicants please list on a separate sheet. FIRST LAST
 4. Service Fees A. Standard - 7 Business Days \$205 Per Visa (\$140.00 Consulate Fee + \$65 MVS Fee) Rush - 5 Business Days \$255 Per Visa (\$160.00 Consulate Fee + \$95 MVS Fee) Number of Visas x Visa Fee \$ B. FedEx Return Fee (max 5 Visas): \$25.00
I've included a prepaid return envelope Total (A+B): \$
5. Shipping Address and Contact Information Please remember to provide the exact address that you want your visas sent to. An incorrect address will slow things down and cause extra fees. FedEx does not deliver to PO Boxes.
Name: Contact Phone:
Address: Street
City State Zip
Email Address:
6. Payment: Money order - Payable to Master Visa Service Personal check - Payable to Master Visa Service Credit Card *

*If you would like to pay by credit card, we will email you a statement to the email address provided above. You can then make your credit card payment online. There will be a 3% surcharge for all credit card payments. Documents will be returned to you **after** we have received your payment.

Internal Use Only: Date Received:_____ Order #_____